SPECIES

American Shad
Black Crappie
Bluegill

Bodie Bass
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Redear

Sriped Bass
Sriped Bass
Sriped Bass
Sriped Bass
Threadfin Shad
Walleye

White Bass

TOTAL EACH DIST.

WARMWATER STOCKING REQUEST SUMMARY FOR 2018

SIZE

Fry
1-3"
1-2"
1-2"
6-8"

8-12"

1-2"

8-14"

1-2"
1-2"
5-8"
6-8"

Fry
1-2"
1-2"

4-6"

DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT DISTRICT

1

2 3
3,500,000
1,500
750
5,100 54,800
1,500
436,000
150,000
50,000
1,000,000
158,850 5,040,800

4

10,000

1,000

1,000

10,000

100,000

122,000

5

9,000

47,900

78,000

9,500

144,400

6

341,000

43,100

183,000

2,400

569,500

7

80,000
2,450
8,000
6,000

33,700

1,050

32,000

5,250

168,450

8

7,000

28,000

7,950

70
3,000

17,000

29,000
30,000
30,000

152,020

TOTAL

9 NUMBER

3,500,000
80,000
20,950
386,000
7,750
16,320 208,870
1,500 2,500
1,215 1,285
15,550
6,000 752,000
250,000
50,000
1,000,000
9,000 55,150
133,000 163,000
30,000

167,035 6,523,055



