WARMWATER STOCKING REQUEST SUMMARY FOR 2018

		DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	DISTRICT	TOTAL
SPECIES	SIZE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	NUMBER
American Shad	Fry			3,500,000							3,500,000
Black Crappie	1-3"							80,000			80,000
Bluegill	1-2"		1,500		10,000			2,450	7,000		20,950
Bodie Bass	1-2"					9,000	341,000	8,000	28,000		386,000
Channel Catfish	6-8"		750		1,000			6,000			7,750
Channel Catfish	8-12"		5,100	54,800		47,900	43,100	33,700	7,950	16,320	208,870
Largemouth Bass	1-2"				1,000					1,500	2,500
Muskellunge	8-14"								70	1,215	1,285
Redear	1-2"		1,500		10,000			1,050	3,000		15,550
Striped Bass	1-2"			436,000		78,000	183,000	32,000	17,000	6,000	752,000
Striped Bass	5-8"		150,000		100,000						250,000
Striped Bass	6-8"			50,000							50,000
Striped Bass	Fry			1,000,000							1,000,000
Threadfin Shad	1-2"					9,500	2,400	5,250	29,000	9,000	55,150
Walleye	1-2"								30,000	133,000	163,000
White Bass	4-6"								30,000		30,000
TOTAL EACH DIST.			158,850	5,040,800	122,000	144,400	569,500	168,450	152,020	167,035	6,523,055